
$300.00

$350.00

$450.00

Electrical Service $40.00

Electrical $70.00

Plumbing $110.00

Heating/A.C. $75.00

State of WI. Stamp $30.00

Base  Fee. $120.00

Electrical Service $40.00

Electrical Final $40.00

Plumbing Final $40.00

Erosion Control $40.00

Additions $120.00

$120.00

$150.00

Attached Garage $80.00

$40.00

Basement Remodel $150.00

Electrical Service $55.00

$80.00

$80.00

$50.00

$50.00

$30.00

$30.00

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

Commercial New construction and Remodeling under 50,000 Cubic ft BLD

$300.00

$100.00

$100.00

Permit #

EAT-

*Additional permits that may be required: County Land 

Use, Township Zoning, Sanitary Permit

Total

Payable to Town of Eaton

New Manufactured Dwellings

Dwelling Remodeling or Additions

Deck Permit

Siding Permit

Town of Eaton Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17

Address of Project:

New 1 & 2 Family Dwellings

2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft. 

5000 Sq. Ft. or more

Replacement Windows

Owner/Contractor:

Escrow Fee Escrow required on all new construction projects

Culvert  Permit

Town of Eaton 

Major Remodel $10,00 or more Includes BLD, ELC, HVAC, PLB permits

Siding & Windows

Windows with header change

Misc. Permit-One Inspection

Commercial Plumbing Permit 

Heating or A/C change

Detached garages, Farm Buildings

Yard Wood Furnace

Wrecking Permit

plus .04 per square footBase fee of $200 

Electrical Service-Permanent or Temporary 200 amp or less $55

Up to 2000 Sq. Ft.

All new Dwellings, Manufactured Homes

Accessory Structure

Minor Remodel less than $10,000

Electrical

Plumbing 

Base fee of $200 plus .08 per square foot

Includes BLD, ELC, HVAC, PLB permits

Includes BLD, ELC, HVAC, PLB permits

Electrical Service 200 amp or larger $80

Commercial Erosion Control over 50,000 Cubic ft BLD

Base Fee of $80 plus $6 per fixture

Commercial Electrical Permit

Base Fee of $80 plus .08 per square foot


