Town of Eato	n Fe	e Schedule revi	sed 12-20-17	Permit #
Address of Project:		Owner/Contractor:		
New 1 & 2 Family Dwellin	ae	Owner/oomiractor.		EAT-
Up to 2000 Sq. Ft.	\$300.00			
2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft.	\$350.00			
5000 Sq. Ft. or more	\$450.00			
Electrical Service	\$40.00			
Electrical	\$70.00			
Plumbing	\$110.00			
Heating/A.C.	\$75.00			
State of WI. Stamp	\$30.00			
New Manufactured Dwellings				
Base Fee.	\$120.00			
Electrical Service	\$40.00			
Electrical Final	\$40.00			
Plumbing Final	\$40.00			
Erosion Control	\$40.00			
Dwelling Remodeling or Add				
Additions	\$120.00			
Minor Remodel less than \$10,000	\$120.00	Includes BLD, ELC, HV	AC PLR permits	
Major Remodel \$10,00 or more		Includes BLD, ELC, HV	•	
Attached Garage	\$80.00	molades DLD, LLO, TTV	AO, I LD permits	
Accessory Structure	\$40.00	Detached garages, Fari	m Ruildings	
Basement Remodel	\$150.00	Includes BLD, ELC, HV	•	
Electrical Service	\$55.00	includes DLD, LLO, TTV	AO, I LD permits	
Electrical	\$80.00			
Plumbing	\$80.00			
Heating or A/C change	\$50.00			
Deck Permit	\$50.00			
Siding Permit	\$30.00			
Replacement Windows	\$30.00			
Siding & Windows	\$40.00			
Windows with header change	\$50.00			
Misc. Permit-One Inspection	\$50.00			
Wrecking Permit	\$50.00			
Yard Wood Furnace	\$50.00			
Commercial New construction a		leling under 50.000 Cub	pic ft BLD	
Base fee of \$200 plus .08 per s		•		
Commercial Plumbi	•			
Base Fee of \$80 plus \$6 per f				
Commercial Electric				
Base Fee of \$80 plus .08 per s				
Electrical Service-Permanent or Te	•	200 amp or less \$55		
Electrical Service 200 amp or la				
Commercial Erosion Control over	_	Cubic ft BLD		
Base fee of \$200 plus .04 per s				
		uired on all new construc	ction projects	
Culvert Permit \$100.00	, , , , , , , , , ,			
	II new Dwe	llings, Manufactured Home:		
*Additional permits that may be red	•	inty Land	Total	
Use, Township Zoning, Sanitary Permit Payable to To		wn of Eaton		
			,	